Bus

Rail Ter P17 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Langogne — Clermont-Ferrand Langogne — Clermont-Ferrand
12 stops Monday 16:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:30
Langogne

Wednesday 16:30
Chapeauroux

Thursday 16:30
Alleyras

Friday 16:30
Monistrol-d'Allier
Langeac Saturday 16:30
Saint-Georges-d'Aurac Sunday 16:30
Brioude

Route info
Arvant Direction: Langogne

) . Stops: 12
Brassac-les-Mines-Ste-Florine

Trip Duration: 2 hour 47 min

Issoire
o W = n
{ L gl
Clermont la Pardieu i\ e _ I
f ,./ L K
=i 4 o _Rbine Ao
Clermont-Ferrand e e - (8
- \ Clerp=~ (e Sl
Jurel . i Fertie’ } L)"(
nal ) | | 5:|
vaches Pare nature! \ : 4
ousin régional, b d
i Parc nature| ) P itin
régional Do (:-._J
des Volcans Saint-Etienne f
dAuvergne 1N
-"I|_
|
f
4
e
\a
J).- /
Rarec naturel (&
regional
des Monts i
diArdéche A

@ QpenStreetMap oontribul_drr'.;

| Ter — P17 Bus/\Via Ps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-551239208
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-551239208
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-551239208

Direction

Langogne — Clermont-Ferrand

13 stops

Open route schedule

Langogne

Chapeauroux

Alleyras

Monistrol-d'Allier

Langeac

Saint-Georges-d'Aurac

Brioude

Arvant

Brassac-les-Mines-Ste-Florine

Le Breuil-sur-Couze

Issoire

Clermont la Pardieu

Clermont-Ferrand

Route schedule
Langogne — Clermont-Ferrand

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Langogne
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

10:32

10:32

10:32

10:32

10:32

10:32


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-551239208

Direction Route schedule

Clermont-Ferrand — Langogne Clermont-Ferrand — Langogne
11 stops Monday 13:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:31
Clermont-Ferrand

Wednesday 13:31
Clermont la Pardieu

Thursday 13:31
Issoire

Friday 13:31
Brassac-les-Mines-Ste-Florine
Arvant Saturday 13:31
Brioude Sunday 13:31
Langeac .

Route info
Monistrol-d'Allier Direction: Clermont-Ferrand

Stops: 11
Alleyras

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min
Chapeauroux

Langogne


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-551239208

Direction
Clermont-Ferrand — Langogne

12 stops

Open route schedule

Clermont-Ferrand

Clermont la Pardieu

Issoire

Brassac-les-Mines-Ste-Florine

Arvant

Brioude

Saint-Georges-d'Aurac

Langeac

Monistrol-d'Allier

Alleyras

Chapeauroux

Langogne

Route schedule
Clermont-Ferrand — Langogne

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Clermont-Ferrand
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 47 min

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

Ter Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clermont-Ferrand

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-551239208

